9:00
9:45

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:30

2016 Coosa Lodge Training Summit
February 6, 2016
Camp Sumatanga

Registration Opens
Welcome & Orientation
Training Session 1

Basics of Performance & Tone
American Indian Activities 101
Presentations for Beginners
Introduction to Communications
Planning & Setting Goals

The Vigil Honor

Training Session 2

Ceremonies 101

Introduction to Drum Techniques
Understanding Audio

Non-Verbal Communication

All About Brotherhood

Mock Ceremonies Evaluations

Lunch
Lodge Officer Forum
Trading Post Opens

Training Session 3

Ceremonial Symbolism
Dance 101

Capturing the Moment
Public Speaking
Opportunities for Service
Meet the Man

Training Session 4

Ceremonial Outfit Styles & History
Dance Regalia Styles & History
Creative Storytelling

Ethics of Design

How to Mix & Match Leadership Styles
Intro to Nimat & Elangomat Programs

Closing Session

Open Fellowship

Committee Meetings

Drum & Dance Team Practice
Regalia Workshop

Trading Post Closes

Banquet Begins

Hutto Auditorium

Hutto Auditorium

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

Hutto Auditorium
TBD
TBD

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

Hutto Auditorium

TBD
Various
TBD
TBD

TBD



