2016 Coosa Lodge Training Summit February 6, 2016 Camp Sumatanga

9:00	Registration Opens	Hutto Auditorium
9:45	Welcome & Orientation	Hutto Auditorium
10:00	Training Session 1	
	Basics of Performance & Tone American Indian Activities 101 Presentations for Beginners Introduction to Communications Planning & Setting Goals The Vigil Honor	TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD
11:00	Training Session 2	
	Ceremonies 101 Introduction to Drum Techniques Understanding Audio Non-Verbal Communication All About Brotherhood Mock Ceremonies Evaluations	TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD
12:00	Lunch Lodge Officer Forum Trading Post Opens	Hutto Auditorium TBD TBD
1:00	Training Session 3	
	Ceremonial Symbolism Dance 101 Capturing the Moment Public Speaking Opportunities for Service Meet the Man	TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD
2:00	Training Session 4	
	Ceremonial Outfit Styles & History Dance Regalia Styles & History Creative Storytelling Ethics of Design How to Mix & Match Leadership Styles Intro to Nimat & Elangomat Programs	TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD
3:00	Closing Session	Hutto Auditorium
4:00	Open Fellowship Committee Meetings Drum & Dance Team Practice	TBD Various TBD
	Regalia Workshop	TBD
5:00	Trading Post Closes	
6:30	Banquet Begins	TBD